
Marguer ite 's  

Academy of  Dance

22-23

CALENDAR

Studio Opens!
Thurs., Sept. 8

Halloween: Monday, October 31 (no classes)

Fall Break - No Classes:
Wednesday, Nov. 23 - Saturday, Nov. 26 
Classes resume Monday, Nov. 28

Winter Vacation - No Classes: 
Friday, Dec. 23 - Saturday, Dec. 31
Classes resume Monday, Jan. 2, 2023

Spring Break - No Classes: 
Friday, April 7 & Saturday, April 8
Classes resume Monday, April 11

Memorial Day: Monday, May 29 (no classes)

Classes during the month of June are extremely important to the student’s
performance. Please attend all classes in June. No vacations please!!!

Dress Rehearsal: Thursday, June 15 (Mandatory!)



Dance Recital: 
Friday, June 16 & Saturday, June 17

Warner Theatre

Important Recital Information:


